

**TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULES**  
**2026-2027 School Year**

**Payments Options:**

**Tuition**

**Pre-Kindergarten**

	<u>Aug.- May</u> (10 months)	<u>Year</u>
K3/K4 - M,W,F	<b>\$330.00</b>	<b>\$3,300.00</b>
K3/K4 - M - F	<b>\$520.00</b>	<b>\$5,200.00</b>

**Kindergarten - 12th Grade**

1 Child	<b>\$520.00</b>	<b>\$5,200.00</b>
2 Children	<b>\$920.00</b>	<b>\$9,200.00</b>
3 Children	<b>\$1,130.00</b>	<b>\$11,300.00</b>
4 Children	<b>\$1,350.00</b>	<b>\$13,500.00</b>

**Fees** (Non-refundable)

**Application Fee** (Per New Family) **\$150.00**

**Curriculum Fee** (Per Student) **\$250.00**

Due June 1

**The Following Fees will be divided over 10 months and billed with tuition:**

**Kindergarten - Fourth Grade** **\$250.00**

**Fifth - Tenth Grade** **\$330.00**

**Eleventh Grade** **\$380.00**

**Twelfth Grade** **\$480.00**

**Athletic Fee** (per sport) **(5-6)** **\$100.00**

**Athletic Fee** (per sport) **(7-12)** **\$175.00**

\*Due prior to the start of each sport\*

**After school care options (K3-4th Grade):**

**Intermittently**

3:00 - 4:00	\$8.00
3:00 - 5:00	\$12.00
3:00 - 5:30	\$14.00

**additional \$1 a minute after 5:30**

**Entire Year Flat Rate Per Student**  
 If you sign up for the entire year, **at the time of enrollment** a fee of \$10 per child, per day is included in your monthly statement. (You will be billed for each scheduled class day.)

